Atchafalaya River

Tl
i,
4%;'
Liméess.
e
McCiea
Lake

+ oy e
Mr.t.“\\“"““\ Raccourci O1d River m
Mondu
Whitghea gy Jackson a
ite
L e (965) (19)
Shaw o ‘
Kellers Lake Blacfork g_m[éj%n
Slough e Restaurant ¢/
Tia Fanels /
St Franmswllecw&“@m@@ 7,
i Oﬁ&
o (955)
o )/
\@ o
i Rouge F [
Bay0 Mississippi Rivef
%
/o% (329 Slaughter
% Morganza m Morganz d
@ Spillway n
Palmetto New Roads
. I[‘ﬁ‘n?m; 'ﬁ“ﬂ’ dlitohell
Melville o e
g Diser =
g
S e Zachary
& il \gYR®
49, z o P
2 %0
: %
Staanmbuat T sy S
Virsiongs Sol By
Washington ~ B
gﬁi@ i 5 Fordoche = v
fouse) w = ' LY o Baker
%; g e
:f_? ' Lake
= m Glause
® . . Nt YourMania's: m
Pgrt - . Livonia nmoi it %
S8 Y%
arke Coutableau S m '
0494
, Gar <
-/ Pand | \'\\\%
& Closg )
2 o
Opelousas +%, Lafe Krotz N W& %
AM{V@ 3 2 Craft .
Dier z & Lke Ny Springs
- E {3; Eang P 9 m
£ Lake ) 110 iy
2 e Maringouin DA Denham
EX Springs
2
E Fraeh) Bestaeonst
Baton Rouge B
Port Allen
Leonville © Ocbow Ram 12
149) *
Tin Reef *|
% 104 e Brewing 10 ks Aitis T 4124 i
2 < 5 Ciy Park —=
Grand % $s A 3
Cot C. 8
oteau 2 -
e Lake Des 5
I FRY A *
Sunset . SHay ] - LA ayon Bistn®
o by, &
lhe S%x//,gr & )
w g & Addis
g
F
l!I,ake )
1881X
Cankion " ieptaee's - ) 2
Cecilia 2
g Bt
2 Seloan
E
Tes @D (I'II:‘I[': E)
Oliouss o2 %,, Mers
{0\ =
L) % %,%/ Langs
L 4
84 2
edard Fafte zé Lost Lake e \ Sulzlnkl:h
and Polit sl O Plaquemine
X Turtle's ’
Uiy, t Unele
49 oh;
] ansbltte Wy, iy \
Bar & Grill
L
Upper "oy
2 Flat @
D v LTI ;
£l .
Raw's i Carville
(6} £
ViEle Ts £ Gonzales
OpslorBar . % &
3 Racelrac o e ;o
% £
optes Dog Parks N § . g
* & Catahugla % Like
%, Lale
= ",

9
o

<&

(%,

Sulljyan
Lake

fifafen

O Pack

%,



Pop's Lil Stop Lunch Run

Travel : ' Total

Time Location Mileage Mileage
Depart From 32001506215;2 e At 8:00 AM

0:50 minutes Arrive At Exxon, Krotz Springs At 8:50 AM  36.80 miles 36.80 miles
0:20 minutes Depart From LExxon, Krotz Springs At 9:10 AM

1:02 minutes Arrive At Southern Bell Truck Stop At 10:12 AM  49.30 miles 86.10 miles
0:20 minutes Depart From Southern Bell Truck Stop At 10:32 AM

0:26 minutes Arrive At Pop's Lil Stop At 10:58 AM 19.00 miles  105.10 miles
1:45 minutes Depart From Pop's Lil Stop At 12:43 PM

0:29 minutes Arrive At Tiger Trax #4 At 1:12PM  24.75 miles  129.85 miles
0:20 minutes Depart From Tiger Trax #4 At 1:32 PM

0:29 minutes Arrive At Carezaro'’s Grocery At 2:01 PM  22.10 miles  151.95 miles
0:20 minutes Depart From Carezaro'’s Grocery At 2:21 PM

0:40 minutes Arrive At Turtle's Bar & Grill At 3:01PM  32.00 miles  183.95 miles




Pop's Lil Stop Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Start at Race Trac
3200 Louisiana Ave, Lafayette
Go Northeast on Shadow Bluff Dr. 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.90 miles [Turn right onto E Pont Des Mouton Rd. 8:03 AM 0.90 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn left onto Lajaunie Rd 8:04 AM 0.95 mi.
in  1.90 miles [Turn right onto LA-98 / E Gloria Switch Rd 8:08 AM 2.85 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn left onto LA-354 / Sawmill Hwy 8:09 AM 3.45 mi.
in  4.60 miles |Turn left on LA-354 / Declouet Hwy 8:15 AM 8.05 mi.
in  2.30 miles |Turn left onto LA-31 8:18 AM 10.35 mi.
in  3.90 miles [Turn right on LA-31 / Faculty Street (Arnaudville) 8:23 AM 14.25 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn right on LA-31 / Fuselier Street 8:24 AM 14.30 mi.
in  0.10 miles |Turn left on LA-31 / Market Street 8:25 AM 14.40 mi.
in  5.70 miles |Turn right onto LA-741 8:33 AM 20.10 mi.
in  5.70 miles |[Turn right onto US-190 8:40 AM 25.80 mi.
in 11.00 miles [STOP at Exxon 8:50 AM 36.80 mi.
24446 US-190, Krotz Springs, LA
Continue East on US-190 9:10 AM 36.80 mi.
in  7.20 miles [Turn left onto LA-81 9:17 AM 44.00 mi.
in  3.40 miles |Turn left onto LA-77 (Fordoche) 9:22 AM 47.40 mi.
in  7.00 miles |Go straight onto LA-10 9:30 AM 54.40 mi.
in  6.80 miles |Turn right onto LA-1 (Morganza) 9:38 AM 61.20 mi.
in  3.90 miles |Turn left onto LA-420 / Pointe Coupee Rd 9:43 AM 65.10 mi.
in  7.30 miles [Turn left onto LA-981 / Ferry Rd 9:55 AM 72.40 mi.
in  6.30 miles [Turn right onto LA-10 on ramp 10:03 AM 78.70 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Turn right onto LA-10 10:04 AM 79.50 mi.
in  5.30 miles [Turn right onto US-61 10:10 AM 84.80 mi.
in 1.30 miles|STOP at Southern Belle Truck Stop / Chevron 10:12 AM 86.10 mi.
4027 US-61, St Francisville, LA 70775
Return Northwest on US-61 10:32 AM 86.10 mi.
in  1.90 miles [Turn right onto LA-966 10:34 AM 88.00 mi.
in  6.70 miles |Turn right onto LA-965 10:43 AM 94.70 mi.
in  2.60 miles [Turn right onto LA-10 10:46 AM 97.30 mi.
in 7.80 miles |STOP at Pop's Lil Stop 10:58 AM 105.10 mi.
6430 LA-19, Ethel, LA 70730
Go South on LA-19 12:43 PM 105.10 mi.
in  3.70 miles [Turn right onto LA-955 12:47 PM 108.80 mi.
in  6.70 miles |Turn right onto LA-964 12:55 PM 115.50 mi.
in  4.20 miles [Turn right onto US-61 1:00 PM 119.70 mi.
in  1.90 miles |Turn left onto LA-10 1:02 PM 121.60 mi.
in  5.30 miles [Turn left onto Cajun Il Rd 1:08 PM 126.90 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Turn right onto LA-981 1:09 PM 127.70 mi.
in  2.10 miles [Turn right onto St Claude Dr 1:11 PM 129.80 mi.
in  0.05 miles [STOP at Tiger Trax #4 / Exxon 1:12 PM 129.85 mi.

7904 St Claude Dr., Ventress, LA




Pop's Lil Stop Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Continue South on St Claude Dr 1:32 PM 129.85 mi.

in  0.05 miles [Turn right onto LA-981 1:33 PM 129.90 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn left onto LA-415 1:34 PM 129.95 mi.
in  3.20 miles [Turn right onto LA-416 1:37 PM 133.15 mi.
in  5.20 miles [Turn left onto LA-413 1:44 PM 138.35 mi.
in  9.10 miles [Turn right onto LA-76 1:56 PM 147.45 mi.
in 4.50 miles |STOP at Carezaro's Grocery 2:01 PM 151.95 mi.

76185 Rosedale Rd., Rosedale, LA

Continue East on LA-76 2:21 PM 151.95 mi.

in  3.80 miles Turn left onto LA-3000 2:27 PM 155.75 mi.
in  1.00 miles |Turn left onto I-10W on ramp 2:29 PM 156.75 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Merge onto I-10W 2:30 PM 157.05 mi.
in  14.00 miles |Exit right onto Exit 121 to LA-3177 2:42 PM 171.05 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right onto LA-3177 2:43 PM 171.25 mi.
in  5.60 miles |Turn right onto Herman Dupuis Rd. 2:50 PM 176.85 mi.
in  3.70 miles [Turn right onto Henderson Levee Rd. 2:56 PM 180.55 mi.
in  3.40 miles [END at Turtle's Bar & Grill 3:01 PM 183.95 mi.

1377 Henderson Levee Rd., Henderson
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:01:00{ 183.95 mi.
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